™
SERIES
CONSTANT  CURRENT  LED  DRIVER
WWW.HATCHLIGHTING.COM • 7821 WOOdLANd CeNTer BLvd. TAMpA, FL 33614 • pH: 813.288.8006 • FX: 813.288.8105 • SALeS@HATCHLIGHTING.COM REV: 012119
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Specifications subject to change without notice.
�
CLASS P
LED Driver Type Constant Current (Class 2)
Maximum Wattage 16 Watts
Input Voltage 120 VAC ± 10% Dedicated
120 - 277 VAC ± 10% Universal
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Total Harmonic Distortion <20%
CASE STYLE Q: POLYCARBONATEGENERAL INFORMATION
*Class 2 US Only‡Class P
16W
0-10V Dimming
350mA 15-46 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120-277 VAC 20W 0.19/0.09A >0.90 83% LC16-0350Z-UNV-Q*‡
500mA 10-32 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120-277 VAC 20W 0.19/0.09A >0.90 83% LC16-0500Z-UNV-Q ‡
700mA 10-23 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120-277 VAC 20W 0.19/0.09A >0.90 83% LC16-0700Z-UNV-Q ‡
Phase Dimming
350mA 15-46 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 20W 0.19A >0.90 80% LC16-0350P-120-Q*
500mA 10-32 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 20W 0.19A >0.90 80% LC16-0500P-120-Q
700mA 7-23 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 20W 0.19A >0.90 80% LC16-0700P-120-Q
1050mA 6-15 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 20W 0.19A >0.90 80% LC16-1050P-120-Q
-   UL 8750 recognized component / Class P
- EN61000-3-2
-  EMC: Meets FCC47 CFR Part 15 (Class B)
  consumer limits